Fosomin

Application

Fosomin is used to supply the plant with avai-
lable phosphorus (P) and nitrogen (N) during
key growth stages. The product is designed
for efficient foliar feeding, especially when
low soil temperatures or unfavourable condi-
tions reduce the availability of phosphorus in
the soil.

The combination of nitrogen and phosphorus
in Fosomin provides an immediate energy
boost to the plant, stimulating root develop-
ment, improving nutrient uptake, and enhan-
cing overall growth and vitality. Fosomin can

interfilleras

be used in a wide range of crops and is parti-
cularly beneficial early in the growing season
or during periods of stress.

Compatibility

Fosomin is compatible with most crop protec-
tion products and liquid fertilisers.

If in doubt, perform a jar test in a small con-
tainer before mixing.

Data

pH (concentrate): 6

Minimum storage temperature: 5 °C
Density: approx. 1.25 kg/L

__

Total nitrogen (N)
Nitrate nitrogen (N)
Ammonium nitrogen (N)
Water-soluble phosphorus (P)
Water-soluble potassium (K)
Water-soluble magnesium (Mg)
Water-soluble sulfur (S)
Water-soluble boron (B)
Water-soluble copper (Cu)
Water-soluble iron (Fe)
Water-soluble manganese (Mn)
Water-soluble molybdenum (Mo)
Water-soluble zinc (Zn)

EN Interfiller Fosomin 2025

3,9 %

2,4 %

1,5 %

0,9 %

2,7 %

0,6 %

0,4 %

0,01 %

0,001 %

0,04 %

0,02 %

0,001 %

0,006 %

www.interfiller.com



interfilleras —

About us

At Interfiller, we work closely with our suppliers, partners and customers to create quality products
with results. For almost 50 years, Interfiller A/S has built a solid company that today produces Danish
products for both horticulture and agriculture.

At Interfiller, we take pride in in-depth knowledge about the products we sell and their practical ap-
plication. Chelated micronutrients ensure reduced fertilizer consumption and enable agriculture and
horticulture to increase yields and improve product quality while reducing environmental impact.

Through our products, production processes and services, we work together with our customers,
employees and strategic partners to contribute to a global impact that helps secure our common fu-
ture.

4 N\
Contact us Follow us

Follow us on social media where we
share current knowledge about our
products and our latest projects. .

O 455666 1366

kontakt@interfiller.dk

www.interfiller.com n m l@'

Interfiller A/S is not liable for any errors in catalogues, brochures, or other printed materials. Interfiller reserves the right to make changes to the
product range without prior notice, including changes affecting products already ordered, provided that such changes do not affect existing product
specifications.

oo”,
L C\g
P
L \g
oo,
aawn’

EN Interfiller Fosomin 2025 www.interfiller.com



