

Fosomin

Application

Fosomin is used to supply the plant with available phosphorus (P) and nitrogen (N) during key growth stages. The product is designed for efficient foliar feeding, especially when low soil temperatures or unfavourable conditions reduce the availability of phosphorus in the soil.

The combination of nitrogen and phosphorus in Fosomin provides an immediate energy boost to the plant, stimulating root development, improving nutrient uptake, and enhancing overall growth and vitality. Fosomin can

be used in a wide range of crops and is particularly beneficial early in the growing season or during periods of stress.

Compatibility

Fosomin is compatible with most crop protection products and liquid fertilisers.

If in doubt, perform a jar test in a small container before mixing.

Data

pH (concentrate): 6

Minimum storage temperature: 5 °C

Density: approx. 1.25 kg/L

Content		
Total nitrogen	(N)	3,9 %
Nitrate nitrogen	(N)	2,4 %
Ammonium nitrogen	(N)	1,5 %
Water-soluble phosphorus	(P)	0,9 %
Water-soluble potassium	(K)	2,7 %
Water-soluble magnesium	(Mg)	0,6 %
Water-soluble sulfur	(S)	0,4 %
Water-soluble boron	(B)	0,01 %
Water-soluble copper	(Cu)	0,001 %
Water-soluble iron	(Fe)	0,04 %
Water-soluble manganese	(Mn)	0,02 %
Water-soluble molybdenum	(Mo)	0,001 %
Water-soluble zinc	(Zn)	0,006 %



About us

At Interfiller, we work closely with our suppliers, partners and customers to create quality products with results. For almost 50 years, Interfiller A/S has built a solid company that today produces Danish products for both horticulture and agriculture.

At Interfiller, we take pride in in-depth knowledge about the products we sell and their practical application. Chelated micronutrients ensure reduced fertilizer consumption and enable agriculture and horticulture to increase yields and improve product quality while reducing environmental impact.

Through our products, production processes and services, we work together with our customers, employees and strategic partners to contribute to a global impact that helps secure our common future.

Contact us



+45 56 66 13 66



kontakt@interfiller.dk



www.interfiller.com

Follow us

Follow us on social media where we share current knowledge about our products and our latest projects.







Interfiller A/S is not liable for any errors in catalogues, brochures, or other printed materials. Interfiller reserves the right to make changes to the product range without prior notice, including changes affecting products already ordered, provided that such changes do not affect existing product specifications.